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LEI DE DIRETRIZES ORÇAMENTÁRIAS - 2022 
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AMF - Tabela 7 (LRF, art. 4º, §2º, inciso IV, alínea a) 

 

PLANO PREVIDENCIÁRIO (R$) 

 

 

EXERCÍCIO 

 

RECEITA PREVID. 
DESPESAS 

PREVID. 

RESULTADO 

PREVID. 

SALDO 
FINANCEIRO 

DO EXERCÍCIO 
(d)=("d" exerc. 
Anterior) + (c) 

Valor 

(a) 

Valor 

(b) 

Valor 

(c) = (a-b) 

2021    10.661.927,09 

2021 22.167.420,07 15.929.454,35 6.237.965,72 16.899.892,81 

2022 23.340.806,50 16.301.095,54 7.039.710,96 23.939.603,77 

2023 26.349.103,67 19.326.958,55 7.022.145,12 30.961.748,89 

2024 26.502.611,28 20.452.546,12 6.050.065,16 37.011.814,05 

2025 26.321.403,28 22.201.025,58 4.120.377,70 41.132.191,75 

2026 26.577.871,75 22.835.372,42 3.742.499,33 44.874.691,08 

2027 26.353.168,03 24.425.006,86 1.928.161,17 46.802.852,25 
2028 26.197.766,38 25.749.686,94 448.079,44 47.250.931,69 

2029 24.333.577,14 27.883.850,80 -3.550.273,66 43.700.658,03 

2030 22.978.640,26 28.548.929,61 -5.570.289,35 38.130.368,68 

2031 21.887.938,26 30.558.329,50 -8.670.391,24 29.459.977,44 

2032 18.689.219,84 31.038.720,16 -12.349.500,32 17.110.477,12 

2033 17.777.117,04 32.448.934,67 -14.671.817,63 2.438.659,49 

2034 17.922.700,83 32.529.406,35 -14.606.705,52 -12.168.046,03 
2035 17.566.044,52 34.229.268,69 -16.663.224,17 -28.831.270,20 

2036 17.673.637,75 34.450.875,05 -16.777.237,30 -45.608.507,50 

2037 17.456.122,53 35.693.609,69 -18.237.487,16 -63.845.994,66 
2038 17.620.759,20 35.318.535,93 -17.697.776,73 -81.543.771,39 

2039 17.459.683,93 36.226.815,47 -18.767.131,54 -100.310.902,93 

2040 17.344.202,94 36.318.853,62 -18.974.650,68 -119.285.553,61 

2041 17.136.603,67 36.734.965,06 -19.598.361,39 -138.883.915,00 
2042 17.105.639,74 36.869.577,68 -19.763.937,94 -158.647.852,94 
2043 17.209.180,91 36.539.593,77 -19.330.412,86 -177.978.265,80 

2044 17.100.883,82 36.342.777,26 -19.241.893,44 -197.220.159,24 

2045 17.185.330,03 36.174.301,79 -18.988.971,76 -216.209.131,00 
2046 17.239.635,32 35.016.454,24 -17.776.818,92 -233.985.949,92 
2047 17.348.298,59 34.323.242,34 -16.974.943,75 -250.960.893,67 

2048 17.577.402,23 33.046.769,73 -15.469.367,50 -266.430.261,17 

2049 17.744.557,55 32.407.801,81 -14.663.244,26 -281.093.505,43 

2050 17.889.370,61 30.699.855,52 -12.810.484,91 -293.903.990,34 

2051 18.121.466,19 29.390.309,15 -11.268.842,96 -305.172.833,30 

2052 18.293.582,68 28.136.614,02 -9.843.031,34 -315.015.864,64 

2053 18.562.345,62 26.777.948,39 -8.215.602,77 -323.231.467,41 

2054 18.833.603,31 25.399.438,93 -6.565.835,62 -329.797.303,03 
2055 441.610,41 23.910.100,89 -23.468.490,48 -353.265.793,51 

2056 11.173,15 21.219.193,91 -21.208.020,76 -374.473.814,27 

2057 0,00 19.704.296,67 -19.704.296,67 -394.178.110,94 

2058 0,00 17.210.938,37 -17.210.938,37 -411.389.049,31 

2059 0,00 15.760.449,08 -15.760.449,08 -427.149.498,39 

2060 0,00 14.183.784,04 -14.183.784,04 -441.333.282,43 

2061 0,00 12.891.282,54 -12.891.282,54 -454.224.564,97 

2062 0,00 11.682.084,03 -11.682.084,03 -465.906.649,00 

2063 0,00 10.927.373,93 -10.927.373,93 -476.834.022,93 
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AMF - Tabela 7 (LRF, art. 4º, §2º, inciso IV, alínea a) 

 

PLANO PREVIDENCIÁRIO (R$) 

 

 

EXERCÍCIO 

 

RECEITA PREVID. 
DESPESAS 

PREVID. 

RESULTADO 

PREVID. 

SALDO 
FINANCEIRO 

DO EXERCÍCIO 
(d)=("d" exerc. 
Anterior) + (c) 

Valor 

(a) 

Valor 

(b) 

Valor 

(c) = (a-b) 

2064 0,00 9.499.771,11 -9.499.771,11 -486.333.794,04 

2065 0,00 8.477.967,38 -8.477.967,38 -494.811.761,42 

2066 0,00 7.025.097,06 -7.025.097,06 -501.836.858,48 

2067 0,00 5.473.105,67 -5.473.105,67 -507.309.964,15 
2068 0,00 4.527.238,40 -4.527.238,40 -511.837.202,55 

2069 0,00 3.586.572,76 -3.586.572,76 -515.423.775,31 

2070 0,00 2.866.256,95 -2.866.256,95 -518.290.032,26 

2071 0,00 2.319.833,56 -2.319.833,56 -520.609.865,82 

2072 0,00 1.855.706,42 -1.855.706,42 -522.465.572,24 

2073 0,00 1.441.096,10 -1.441.096,10 -523.906.668,34 

2074 0,00 714.025,01 -714.025,01 -524.620.693,35 
2075 0,00 336.872,00 -336.872,00 -524.957.565,35 

2076 0,00 286.229,85 -286.229,85 -525.243.795,20 

2077 0,00 241.076,44 -241.076,44 -525.484.871,64 

2078 0,00 147.394,76 -147.394,76 -525.632.266,40 
2079 0,00 50.865,02 -50.865,02 -525.683.131,42 

2080 0,00 49.458,43 -49.458,43 -525.732.589,85 

2081 0,00 49.960,07 -49.960,07 -525.782.549,92 
2082 0,00 979,80 -979,80 -525.783.529,72 

Notas: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PLANO FINANCEIRO 

 
 

EXERCÍCIO 

 

RECEITA PREVID. 
DESPESAS 

PREVID. 
RESULTADO 

PREVID. 
SALDO 

FINANCEIRO 
DO EXERCÍCIO 
(d)=("d" exerc. 
Anterior) + (c) 

Valor 

(a) 

Valor 

(b) 

Valor 

(c) = (a-b) 

2021   10.661.927,09 

2021 18.579.991,89 14.764.130,05 3.815.861,84 14.477.788,93 



 

 

Notas: 
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